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       Member     Member              Selected Hcap  Course Course
       ID         Name                 Course  Index  Slope  Hcap

007-AS     Agus Sutikno         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
AF2009     Alan Fenwick         RANCA 30.9L   134    37 
AP_1212    Alan Park            RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
AL         Alastair Livingstone RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
AS_1012    Albert Smith         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
AD-082012  Alex Dixon           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
AH2009     Alex Holl            RANCA 21.6L   134    26 
K2         Alex Kushnir         RANCA  5.6L   134     7 
2009       Ambi Aitkens         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
AM02       Amidah Barwick       RANCA 23.1L   134    27 
AJ1        Andrew Jarvis        RANCA 22.9L   134    27 
AS1        Andrew Sincock       RANCA 25.9L   134    31 
AW2009     Anna Wilson          RANCA 23.6L   134    28 
K1         Anthony King         RANCA 10.3L   134    12 
AP11       Antonio Pimente      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
0912_AB    Arvid Brauti         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
AM_1212    Arya Murchison       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
AT_1112    As Tan               RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
1234       Beccy Yeoman         RANCA 23.8L   134    28 
BT         Ben Thwaites         RANCA 17.7L   134    21 
09-12BY    Bik Yong             RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
BL_1112    Bill Lloyd           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
BS123      Bill Seyers          RANCA 18.0L   134    21 
BT12       Bill Tevruchte       RANCA 23.3L   134    28 
BD2009     Bob Davis            RANCA 20.9L   134    25 
BBF        Bob Fleischmann      RANCA 25.7L   134    30 
M2         Bob McLeod           RANCA  8.5L   134    10 
S6         Brad Sincock         RANCA 20.4L   134    24 
BRN009     Brendalinda          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
BC         Brent Collier        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
008-BV     Brian Bavidge        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
CF2010     Cameron Fisher       RANCA 12.8L   134    15 
CR         Carlos Rodriguez     RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
CMC12      Cate McCosker        RANCA 29.2L   134    35 
CH2010     Chris Barnet         RANCA  9.4L   134    11 
008-CB     Chris Burley         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
CH         Chris Chapmann       RANCA 16.8L   134    20 
CC2010     Chris Cromirty       RANCA 15.4L   134    18 
007-CG     Chris Gramm          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
CM_1212    Chris Murchison      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
CS_1112    Chris Smith          RANCA 18.1L   134    21 
CT_1012    Chris Tan            RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
CM-1112    Christian Molan      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
W7         Clyde Wickiser       RANCA 18.2L   134    22 
BINK2009   Craig Binks          RANCA  9.2L   134    11 
CM-082012  Craig Metters        RANCA 15.5L   134    18 
CS_1012    Craig Selbie         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
CK11       Cuang Koon           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
1003       Cucu                 RANCA 25.9L   134    31 
DM2012     Dalle Mathews        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
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DB-092012  Dan Brod             RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DH_1012    Daniel Hankinson     RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DA         Dave Allan           RANCA 16.0L   134    19 
D3         Dave Donaldson       RANCA 21.0L   134    25 
DE         Dave Edwards         RANCA 28.0L   134    33 
T2         Dave Tarcy           RANCA 13.9L   134    16 
DB01       David Baglivo        RANCA 12.2L   134    14 
DH11       David Hunter         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DW_1212    David Ward           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DR_1112    Dawn Rae             RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DK2012     Dean Kirts           RANCA  8.7L   134    10 
DB_2012    Debbie               RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DB2011     Deddy Baktyo         RANCA 28.3L   134    34 
DK_1112    Derrick Koo          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DC         Don Craig            RANCA 24.9L   134    30 
S7         Doug Slusher         RANCA 13.9L   134    16 
BRC        Ed Bender Jnr        RANCA 15.7L   134    19 
EB09       Ed Bender Snr        RANCA 15.0L   134    18 
EM_0113    Ed Melsing           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
ET2012     Ed Tarog             RANCA 19.1L   134    23 
007-EP     Eduardo Paraan       RANCA 15.8L   134    19 
EK         Elina Kushnir        RANCA 17.7L   134    21 
EC12       Eva Coutts           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
0912ER     Evaldo Roos          RANCA 11.4L   134    14 
FG2012     Fernando Geggino     RANCA  8.1L   134    10 
FW2010     Frank Wilson         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GW11       Gary White           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GB11       Geary Bowles         RANCA 14.7L   134    17 
GAG2009    Genan                RANCA 20.7L   134    25 
GB001      Geoff Blackwell      RANCA 20.6L   134    24 
GM_1112    Geoff Mclean         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GT01       Geoff Thompson       RANCA 14.1L   134    17 
GT03       Geoff Thwaites       RANCA 14.2L   134    17 
0912-GB    George Baptiste      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GG_0113    Gerard Gresser       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GS1        Gerrald Sanders      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GH_0113    Ghavi                RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GB002      Gina Blackwell       RANCA 18.0L   134    21 
0912-GBR   Graham Barber        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GMC        Graham McGeady       RANCA  8.8L   134    10 
GS-0912    Graham Stallworthy   RANCA 10.3L   134    12 
GC_1112    Greg Garnett         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GY         Guy Young            RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
GWH01      Gw Hall              RANCA 22.2L   134    26 
HH_1112    Harold Hyne          RANCA 17.2L   134    20 
HH2009     Harry Hill           RANCA 15.7L   134    19 
008-HE     Hendri               RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
HK_1212    Hidayat Kemas        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
HOL2009    Holger Guenzel       RANCA 10.4L   134    12 
IB09       Ian Barr             RANCA 16.2L   134    19 

Handicap Manager for Windows 4.50e  © 1998 Northern Systems Inc.



30-Jan-13 Handicap Manager 4.50e - U.S. Professional Edition Page 3
Course Handicap Listing for RANCAMAYA (By Member Name)

Standard League Flight 1

       Member     Member              Selected Hcap  Course Course
       ID         Name                 Course  Index  Slope  Hcap

IS01       Ian Sibson           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
IW_1012    Ignatius Woo         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
IM_2012    Imelda               RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
BI01       Ivan Byriel          RANCA 25.5L   134    30 
C1         Jack Calcote         RANCA 27.4L   134    32 
JC         Jackie Craig         RANCA 19.0L   134    23 
007-JS     Jakok Surensen       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
001JD      James Dickson        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
JH_0113    James Hogarth        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
21124      James Ross           RANCA 18.1L   134    21 
JY_0113    James Young          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
JA_1112    Jan Albeck           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
007-JG     Jan Gramm            RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
JJ2012     Jan Janda            RANCA 15.3L   134    18 
JS2010     Jan Stanbera         RANCA 24.7L   134    29 
JZ01       Jean Zachary         RANCA 20.9L   134    25 
JC_1212    Jeff Colbert         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
0057       Jeff Durham          RANCA 23.5L   134    28 
JL2012     Jeff Landau          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
JL2011     Jeff Leaver          RANCA 10.3L   134    12 
21127      Jeff Thomas          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
1102       Jenny Lala           RANCA 30.1L   134    36 
JESSIE2010 Jesse Baker          RANCA 24.8L   134    29 
JS2012     Jesse Shaw           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
JA         Joe Alchi            RANCA 36.3L   134    43 
008-JR     Joe Rozali           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
007-JC     Johanna Cunningham   RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
JA2011     John Anderson        RANCA 24.1L   134    29 
0912-JB    John Berry           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
JC-0912    John Collins         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
0055       John Hayes           RANCA 16.7L   134    20 
JS         John Suermondt       RANCA 22.5L   134    27 
JT_1112    John Thompson        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
JP2011     Joseph Peries        RANCA  1.1L   134     1 
DE1        Jurgen Degert        RANCA 21.9L   134    26 
JP12       Justin McPhillips    RANCA  3.5L   134     4 
KLN2012    Kale Lundeen         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
KH2010     Kathy Hill           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
KM001      Keith Miller         RANCA 14.9L   134    18 
008-KP     Keith Potter         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
KR_1112    Ken Runyon           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
KL2012     Kennit Lim           RANCA 22.0L   134    26 
KB         Kenny Black          RANCA 27.0L   134    32 
KD12       Kevin Dobson         RANCA 29.9L   134    35 
KW_1112    Kieran Walshe        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
0912-KB    Kiki Berry           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
KT_1212    King Tirto           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
V1         Koen Verheyen        RANCA 22.2L   134    26 
KS_1112    Kuo Chuen Seow       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
008-KH     Kym Hewett           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
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LP01       Lance Potter         RANCA 19.2L   134    23 
2011       Laurie O'Conar       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
LN_1112    Lena                 RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
LN_2012    Lina                 RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SSETH      Lionel Yeoman        RANCA 14.3L   134    17 
ML_1112    Malcolm Lliewllyn    RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
M5         Manoj Mishra         RANCA 11.6L   134    14 
MF12       Mark Fiorello        RANCA  8.8L   134    10 
MH11       Mark Howels          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MH         Mark Hupka           RANCA 29.1L   134    35 
MJ_1112    Mark Johnson         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MK_0113    Mark Kilfoyle        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MR2011     Mark Kilner          RANCA 13.6L   134    16 
MR_1112    Mark Rae             RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MS1        Mark Sincock         RANCA 29.8L   134    35 
MT001      Mark Tan             RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
2113       Marni Fisher         RANCA 40.4L   134    48 
0050       Marshal Jones        RANCA 34.1L   134    40 
MD_1112    Mart Djikstra        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
008-MF     Martin Forsyth       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MO         Martin O'Niel        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MZ01       Martin Zachary       RANCA 22.9L   134    27 
MD         Matt Deery           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MS2009     Matt Simpson         RANCA 22.0L   134    26 
MF2012     Matthew Fairey       RANCA 10.9L   134    13 
MC11       Mel Cantarella       RANCA 36.4L   134    43 
MM         Mel Meeds            RANCA 14.4L   134    17 
007-MD     Michael Doison       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MHX        Michael Hui Xiao     RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
007-MP     Michael Petersen     RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MS2010     Michael Seabrook     RANCA 27.8L   134    33 
MK2012     Mick Kilfoyle        RANCA  6.1L   134     7 
M8         Mick Mongold         RANCA 11.4L   134    14 
PPPP       Mike Baraniak        RANCA 23.3L   134    28 
0912MB     Mike Bents           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MG01       Mike Garwood         RANCA  9.3L   134    11 
MH2012     Mike Harling         RANCA 22.0L   134    26 
007-MM     Mike McEvoy          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MR2010     Mike Romango         RANCA 21.3L   134    25 
0056       Mike Taylor          RANCA 22.0L   134    26 
MW1        Mitch Wiener         RANCA 31.1L   134    37 
0912-MO    Mo Moharam           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
MARRAY01   Murray Sharp         RANCA 22.7L   134    27 
MB2009     Mustaffa Baadad      RANCA 11.7L   134    14 
1101       Narash Lala          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
NH09       Neil Hirst           RANCA 22.0L   134    26 
NM11       Neil Mullins         RANCA  7.7L   134     9 
NW         Neil Wong            RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
BN211      Nenden Fleischmann   RANCA 27.8L   134    33 
NM_1212    Nicholas Moir        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
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NV_0113    Nicholas Vessie      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
007-ND     Nigel Dodds          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
0912NR     Noemi Roos           RANCA 25.4L   134    30 
NS-0113    Nur Suriani          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
P7         Nuri Puzey           RANCA 17.6L   134    21 
ODD        Oddvar Knardal       RANCA 19.2L   134    23 
OP-0912    Onky Pudjarminta     RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
PB_1212    Pascal Bekaert       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
PE11       Paul Evison          RANCA 24.3L   134    29 
PP_1112    Paul Preston         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
PJ         Pesen Johannes       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
PB2010     Peter Boyd           RANCA 27.6L   134    33 
PC 2011    Peter Carver         RANCA 14.7L   134    17 
PG2009     Peter Grant          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
PR         Peter Reichlmeier    RANCA 17.3L   134    21 
PW2009     Peter Wallace        RANCA 22.0L   134    26 
PB-2009    Phil Briggs          RANCA 27.0L   134    32 
PW_1212    Phil Weller          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
PC         Philippe Courrouyan  RANCA  7.5L   134     9 
GP01       Pieter Groen         RANCA 13.0L   134    15 
RD2011     Ralph Duckworth      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RK_1112    Rasmus Kilde         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RC2010     Raymond Chooi        RANCA 25.9L   134    31 
RL2009     Raymond Leong        RANCA 18.6L   134    22 
RR11       Reka Romango         RANCA 30.7L   134    36 
I766       Ric Wymer            RANCA 14.9L   134    18 
RMA_1212   Richard Mau          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RM_1212    Richard Murchison    RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RC12       Richard Newcomb      RANCA 11.4L   134    14 
0912RW     Richard Whitburn     RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RD02       Rick Doll            RANCA 23.4L   134    28 
RRR01      Ricky Cunningham     RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RM001      Ried Macdonald       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RB_1112    Risti Brophy         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RJ         RJ Kilner            RANCA 15.0L   134    18 
0912-RA    Rob Addison          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RD_1212    Rob Davis            RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RW12       Rob Williams         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RB         Robert Bellavance    RANCA 14.1L   134    17 
0912-RH    Robert Humberson     RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RF2012     Roland Fong          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
008-RS     Roland Schissau      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
RO'N01     Ronan Oniel          RANCA 10.9L   134    13 
RP2009     Ross Pageano         RANCA 25.5L   134    30 
RT2011     Rune Tufta           RANCA 16.4L   134    19 
RM2011     Ryan McBlaine        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SP2012     Sachin Padhye        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SAM E      Sam Elmaghraby       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SK_1012    Sam Kobiyssa         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
ST         Sam Thwaites         RANCA 15.0L   134    18 
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SZ2009     Sam Zappia           RANCA 25.5L   134    30 
SANTI01    Santi Miller         RANCA 11.3L   134    13 
SB2010     Sarah Barnet         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SD         Scott Doyle          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SM-082012  Scott Mcmanaman      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
0912-SO    Scott Ovens          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SY_1212    Scott Younger        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SR11       Shane Rowles         RANCA 27.0L   134    32 
SM_1112    Shawn Millen         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
ST_1112    Shawn Truesdell      RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SND        Shendy               RANCA 36.9L   134    44 
SH_112012  Shiraz Hassiq        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SR_1212    Simon Reynolds       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
444        Simon Seymour        RANCA 10.3L   134    12 
STC        Steve Cook           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
J1         Steve Jacobs         RANCA 22.3L   134    26 
008-SR     Steve Revill         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
ST2011     Steven Puron         RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
SSC2012    Steven Scott         RANCA 11.0L   134    13 
SH11       Stewart Humphries    RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
0051       Sue Jones            RANCA 25.3L   134    30 
ST2012     Sylvia Tesche        RANCA 30.1L   134    36 
TAB-082012 Thurmond A. Borden   RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
THB-082012 Thurmond H. Borden   RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
TILL01     Till                 RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DLS        Tim Dahlstrom        RANCA 12.3L   134    15 
TD         Tim Davis            RANCA  6.8L   134     8 
TIM007     Tim Supple           RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
TA_1112    Tom Alcedo           RANCA 22.8L   134    27 
09912TG    Tom Grace            RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
DT2011     Tuti Potter          RANCA 37.2L   134    44 
WW001      Wally Walters        RANCA 18.7L   134    22 
WL2012     Wendy Lundeen        RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
1002       Wina Nugraha         RANCA 21.5L   134    25 
007-YF     Yacob Friis          RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
YB_1012    Yatimah Brauti       RANCA 10.2L   134    12 
YV-082012  Yelle Verheyen       RANCA  N/A    134    N/A
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